CITY: STEWARTVILLE

238
442
445
453
454
484
541
561
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$6,566,171
$496,242
$13,756,327
$20,682,375
$991,506
$12,399
$810,251
$112,934
$1,207,547
$1,562,683
$700,481
$168,158
$77,495,216

$124,562,290

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$203,399
$289,510
$4,341,475
$7,505,266
$47,638
$501
$305,263
$86,345
$1,201,671
$1,501,832
$567,341
$104,956
$17,512,936

$33,668,133

ANNUAL 2003

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

SALES TAX

$13,222
$18,817
$302,331
$476,255
$3,095

$33

$19,841
$5,612
$85,698
$109,519
$36,878
$6,822
$1,138,345

$2,216,468

USE TAX

$3,338
$0
$748
$3,356
$0

$83
$5,260
$0

$0

$0

$0

$41
$10,338

$23,164

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$16,560
$18,817
$303,079
$479,611
$3,095
$116
$25,101
$5,612
$85,698
$109,519
$36,878
$6,863
$1,148,683

$2,239,632
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