MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: STEWARTVILLE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$6,566,171	\$203,399	\$13,222	\$3,338	\$16,560	4
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$496,242	\$289,510	\$18,817	\$0	\$18,817	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$13,756,327	\$4,341,475	\$302,331	\$748	\$303,079	6
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$20,682,375	\$7,505,266	\$476,255	\$3,356	\$479,611	35
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$991,506	\$47,638	\$3,095	\$0	\$3,095	6
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$12,399	\$501	\$33	\$83	\$116	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$810,251	\$305,263	\$19,841	\$5,260	\$25,101	4
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$112,934	\$86,345	\$5,612	\$0	\$5,612	8
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,207,547	\$1,201,671	\$85,698	\$0	\$85,698	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$1,562,683	\$1,501,832	\$109,519	\$0	\$109,519	7
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$700,481	\$567,341	\$36,878	\$0	\$36,878	10
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$168,158	\$104,956	\$6,822	\$41	\$6,863	6
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$77,495,216	\$17,512,936	\$1,138,345	\$10,338	\$1,148,683	29
CITY TOTAL	\$124,562,290	\$33,668,133	\$2,216,468	\$23,164	\$2,239,632	127